
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CHEUNG, Brayden Pelham 11.48  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 SOBALO, Nicholas Pelham 11.80  (NW) 5(2) 8

3 STICH, Jurgen Bow 11.81  (NW) 5(3) 6

4 MCCRANIE, Kody Bow 11.95  (NW) 5(4) 4

5 MCMINN, Riley Bow 12.09  (NW) 5(5) 2

6 DILULLO, Nik Pittsfield 12.36  (NW) 2(1) 1

7 PARENT, Joshua Pelham 12.49  (NW) 4(1)

8 FOSTER, KeShawn Manchester West 12.53  (NW) 5(6)

9 BOULLION, Owen Bow 12.88  (NW) 1(1)

10 MARTINS, Travis Manchester West 12.98  (NW) 4(2)

11 DUZANIS, Joel John Stark 13.02  (NW) 3(1)

12 CRINIERI, Noah Manchester West 13.20  (NW) 3(2)

13 BAHERA, Shukuru Manchester West 13.24  (NW) 3(3)

14 BROWN, Corbin Pembroke 13.32  (NW) 1(2)

15 PARADIS, Logan Manchester West 13.40  (NW) 4(3)

16 BURKHAMER, Austin John Stark 13.51  (NW) 4(4)

17 BELLIVEAU, Lucas John Stark 13.57  (NW) 4(5)

18 NEPTUNE, Elieyahu Manchester West 13.91  (NW) 3(4)

19 WENTWORTH, Robert Pembroke 13.95  (NW) 1(3)

20 FREDYMA, Ethan Pembroke 14.17  (NW) 3(5)

21 DAVIS, Taylor Pembroke 14.31  (NW) 2(2)

22 GENTES, Andrei Pembroke 14.48  (NW) 1(4)

23 VALOTTO, Jimmy Pembroke 14.99  (NW) 4(6)

24 KIMASI, Miradi Manchester West 15.01  (NW) 3(6)

25 PRESCOTT, Ben John Stark 15.28  (NW) 2(3)

26 EVANS, Truman Pelham 15.80  (NW) 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 BOULLION, Owen Bow 12.88

2 BROWN, Corbin Pembroke 13.32

3 WENTWORTH, Robert Pembroke 13.95

4 GENTES, Andrei Pembroke 14.48

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 DILULLO, Nik Pittsfield 12.36

2 DAVIS, Taylor Pembroke 14.31

3 PRESCOTT, Ben John Stark 15.28

4 EVANS, Truman Pelham 15.80

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 DUZANIS, Joel John Stark 13.02

2 CRINIERI, Noah Manchester West 13.20

3 BAHERA, Shukuru Manchester West 13.24

4 NEPTUNE, Elieyahu Manchester West 13.91

5 FREDYMA, Ethan Pembroke 14.17

6 KIMASI, Miradi Manchester West 15.01

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 PARENT, Joshua Pelham 12.49

2 MARTINS, Travis Manchester West 12.98

3 PARADIS, Logan Manchester West 13.40

4 BURKHAMER, Austin John Stark 13.51

5 BELLIVEAU, Lucas John Stark 13.57

6 VALOTTO, Jimmy Pembroke 14.99

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 CHEUNG, Brayden Pelham 11.48

2 SOBALO, Nicholas Pelham 11.80

3 STICH, Jurgen Bow 11.81

4 MCCRANIE, Kody Bow 11.95

5 MCMINN, Riley Bow 12.09

6 FOSTER, KeShawn Manchester West 12.53

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MCCRANIE, Kody Bow 24.85  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 ST LAURENT, Stephen Pembroke 24.91  (NW) 5(2) 8

3 SOBALO, Nicholas Pelham 25.26  (NW) 5(3) 6

4 MCMINN, Riley Bow 26.02  (NW) 5(4) 4

5 PETERS, Nathan John Stark 26.22  (NW) 4(1) 2

6 STROUT, Jonathan Pelham 26.39  (NW) 5(5) 1

7 FOSTER, KeShawn Manchester West 26.52  (NW) 5(6)

8 RAMAANAN, Jeremiah Manchester West 26.82  (NW) 4(2)

9 BOULLION, Owen Bow 26.90  (NW) 3(1)

10 SOUZA, Nathan Pelham 27.93  (NW) 1(1)

11 PARADIS, Logan Manchester West 28.17  (NW) 4(3)

12 LLIBRE, Joel Pelham 28.44  (NW) 3(2)

13 WENTWORTH, Robert Pembroke 28.53  (NW) 1(2)

14 LEAVY, Daniel Manchester West 28.85  (NW) 3(3)

15 DAVIS, Taylor Pembroke 29.09  (NW) 2(1)

16 GENTES, Andrei Pembroke 29.53  (NW) 1(3)

17 FREDYMA, Ethan Pembroke 29.62  (NW) 3(4)

18 BELLIVEAU, Lucas John Stark 30.41  (NW) 4(4)

19 KIMASI, Miradi Manchester West 31.70  (NW) 3(5)

20 ST. JEAN, Rowen Manchester West 32.31  (NW) 4(5)

21 EVANS, Truman Pelham 34.34  (NW) 2(2)

MILLER, Tyler Pelham NT  (NW) 1

THOMAS, Dillon Pembroke NT  (NW) 2

WHEELER, Jacob John Stark NT  (NW) 3

CRINIERI, Noah Manchester West NT  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 SOUZA, Nathan Pelham 27.93
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 WENTWORTH, Robert Pembroke 28.53

3 GENTES, Andrei Pembroke 29.53

MILLER, Tyler Pelham NT

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 DAVIS, Taylor Pembroke 29.09

2 EVANS, Truman Pelham 34.34

THOMAS, Dillon Pembroke NT

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 BOULLION, Owen Bow 26.90

2 LLIBRE, Joel Pelham 28.44

3 LEAVY, Daniel Manchester West 28.85

4 FREDYMA, Ethan Pembroke 29.62

5 KIMASI, Miradi Manchester West 31.70

WHEELER, Jacob John Stark NT

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 PETERS, Nathan John Stark 26.22

2 RAMAANAN, Jeremiah Manchester West 26.82

3 PARADIS, Logan Manchester West 28.17

4 BELLIVEAU, Lucas John Stark 30.41

5 ST. JEAN, Rowen Manchester West 32.31

CRINIERI, Noah Manchester West NT

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCCRANIE, Kody Bow 24.85

2 ST LAURENT, Stephen Pembroke 24.91

3 SOBALO, Nicholas Pelham 25.26

4 MCMINN, Riley Bow 26.02

5 STROUT, Jonathan Pelham 26.39

6 FOSTER, KeShawn Manchester West 26.52

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DILULLO, Nik Pittsfield 57.24 1(1) 10

2 FURTEDO, Antonio Pelham 59.66 3(1) 8

3 CREAR, Colby Pelham 59.72 1(2) 6

4 MACKINNON, Junior Pelham 1:01.60 3(2) 4

5 CRINIERI, Noah Manchester West 1:02.60 3(3) 2

6 GAGNON, Alex Pelham 1:03.31 3(4) 1

7 WHEELER, Jacob John Stark 1:04.79 2(1)

8 SOUZA, Nathan Pelham 1:04.81 2(2)

9 LEAVY, Daniel Manchester West 1:05.54 2(3)

10 VEILLEUX, Ethan John Stark 1:06.11 3(5)

11 NOCE, Jack Bow 1:10.36 2(4)

12 WENTWORTH, Robert Pembroke 1:10.86 1(3)

13 MAZZARIELLO, Adam Pelham 1:16.42 1(4)

THOMAS, Dillon Pembroke NT 2

WESTENBERG, Jake Bow NT 3

#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 DILULLO, Nik Pittsfield 57.24

2 CREAR, Colby Pelham 59.72

3 WENTWORTH, Robert Pembroke 1:10.86

4 MAZZARIELLO, Adam Pelham 1:16.42

Section 2 of 3

1 WHEELER, Jacob John Stark 1:04.79

2 SOUZA, Nathan Pelham 1:04.81

3 LEAVY, Daniel Manchester West 1:05.54

4 NOCE, Jack Bow 1:10.36

THOMAS, Dillon Pembroke NT

Section 3 of 3

1 FURTEDO, Antonio Pelham 59.66

2 MACKINNON, Junior Pelham 1:01.60

3 CRINIERI, Noah Manchester West 1:02.60

4 GAGNON, Alex Pelham 1:03.31

5 VEILLEUX, Ethan John Stark 1:06.11

WESTENBERG, Jake Bow NT

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BERNARD, Connor Bow 2:10.41 10

2 LEMIRE, Eli John Stark 2:10.96 8

3 WILLIAMS, Trip Pelham 2:11.17 6

4 TESTERMAN, David Pembroke 2:12.78 4

5 KENNEY, Brandon Pelham 2:33.81 2

6 LOPEZ-FINET, Bogart John Stark 2:38.41 1

7 WHEELER, Jacob John Stark 2:40.64

8 LAWS, Tatum Bow 2:47.46

9 RICKETTS-QUIROZ, Christian Pelham 2:49.17

10 NOCE, Jack Bow 2:49.52

PELLETIER, Michael Bow NT

LONGACRE, Connor Pembroke NT

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ROUTHIER, Lincoln Bow 4:54.35 10

2 MILLER, Owen Bow 5:03.28 8

3 DUGAS, Ben Pembroke 5:09.72 6

4 BERKELEY, Isaiah Pembroke 5:19.47 4

5 MCGLINCHEY, Gavin Pelham 5:20.96 2

6 BETTERLEY, Alden Bow 5:23.89 1

7 KEIRSTEAD, Alex John Stark 5:31.45

8 KRAUSE, Cooper Bow 5:34.51

9 BOWLAN, Nathan Pelham 5:43.20

10 GARRETT, Cayden Pelham 5:44.54
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#9 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
11 PATTERSON, Devin John Stark 6:14.13

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ROUTHIER, Lincoln Bow 11:14.80 10

2 MILLER, Owen Bow 11:54.70 8

3 BERNARD, Connor Bow 12:11.30 6

4 BETTERLEY, Alden Bow 12:20.50 4

5 KRAUSE, Cooper Bow 12:37.90 2

6 PELLETIER, Brady Pelham 12:45.10 1

CEPECK, Bradly Pembroke NT

PELLETIER, Michael Bow NT

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 D'AMOUR, Brandon Pelham 17.55  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 FURTEDO, Antonio Pelham 19.73  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 CARMODY, Jack Pelham 20.24  (NW) 1(2) 6

4 IBARRA, Sebastian Pelham 20.60  (NW) 2(2) 4

5 MIGLIORE, Nathan Pelham 21.41  (NW) 1(3) 2

6 CHAVEZ, Sergio John Stark 23.22  (NW) 2(3) 1

7 SEPULVEDA, Jonathan Manchester West 24.76  (NW) 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 FURTEDO, Antonio Pelham 19.73

2 CARMODY, Jack Pelham 20.24

3 MIGLIORE, Nathan Pelham 21.41

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 D'AMOUR, Brandon Pelham 17.55

2 IBARRA, Sebastian Pelham 20.60

3 CHAVEZ, Sergio John Stark 23.22

4 SEPULVEDA, Jonathan Manchester West 24.76

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 D'AMOUR, Brandon Pelham 47.96 3(1) 10

2 IBARRA, Sebastian Pelham 51.16 2(1) 8

3 THOMAS, Sam Pembroke 51.41 2(2) 6

4 LAWS, Tatum Bow 52.40 3(2) 4

5 BOWLAN, Nathan Pelham 53.11 1(1) 2

6 CHAVEZ, Sergio John Stark 53.86 1(2) 1

7 PRESCOTT, Ben John Stark 1:09.26 2(3)

PARENT, Joshua Pelham NT 1

SEPULVEDA, Jonathan Manchester West NT 3

SECTION RESULTS

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 BOWLAN, Nathan Pelham 53.11

2 CHAVEZ, Sergio John Stark 53.86

PARENT, Joshua Pelham NT

Section 2 of 3

1 IBARRA, Sebastian Pelham 51.16

2 THOMAS, Sam Pembroke 51.41

3 PRESCOTT, Ben John Stark 1:09.26

Section 3 of 3

1 D'AMOUR, Brandon Pelham 47.96

2 LAWS, Tatum Bow 52.40

SEPULVEDA, Jonathan Manchester West NT

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Bow (A) 48.62 2(1) 10

2 Pembroke (A) 50.31 2(2) 8

3 John Stark (A) 51.25 2(3) 6

4 Pelham (B) 51.71 1(1) 4

5 Manchester West (A) 51.84 2(4) 2

6 Manchester West (B) 59.28 1(2)

Pelham (A) DQ 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Pelham (B) 51.71

2 Manchester West (B) 59.28

Section 2 of 2

1 Bow (A) 48.62

2 Pembroke (A) 50.31

3 John Stark (A) 51.25

4 Manchester West (A) 51.84

Pelham (A) DQ

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Pelham (A) 3:48.33 10

2 Bow (A) 3:51.22 8

3 Pembroke (A) 3:51.88 6

4 Pelham (B) 3:52.51 4

5 John Stark (A) 4:01.10 2

6 Pelham (C) 4:09.13

#21 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DETRIO, Nick Bow 5' 8" 10

2 GAZAWAY, Dylan Bow 5' 4" 8
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#21 Men's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 CALLE, Rio John Stark 5' 2" 6

3 STICH, Jurgen Bow 5' 2" 4

3 DILULLO, Nik Pittsfield 5' 2" 2

6 MARTINS, Travis Manchester West 5' 0" 1

6 CURRIER, Gavin Pembroke 5' 0"

8 DUZANIS, Joel John Stark 4' 10"

9 SMITH, Evan Bow 1' 0"

KINSEY-TURNER, Sam John Stark NH

CHAVEZ, Sergio John Stark NH

BURKHAMER, Austin John Stark NH

#23 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CALLE, Rio John Stark 18' 3"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 SNYDER, Nikolas Pelham 18' 1"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 CHEUNG, Brayden Pelham 17' 41 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 STICH, Jurgen Bow 17' 4"  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 GAZAWAY, Dylan Bow 16' 6"  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 ST LAURENT, Stephen Pembroke 15' 10"  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 DETRIO, Nick Bow 15' 6"  (NW) 1(1)

8 FOSTER, KeShawn Manchester West 14' 11"  (NW) 1(2)

8 MACKINNON, Junior Pelham 14' 11"  (NW) 2(7)

10 MIGLIORE, Nathan Pelham 13' 9"  (NW) 1(3)

11 VEILLEUX, Ethan John Stark 13' 71 /2  (NW) 2(8)

12 BELLIVEAU, Lucas John Stark 13' 1"  (NW) 1(4)

12 SMITH, Evan Bow 13' 1"  (NW) 1(4)

14 CHAVEZ, Sergio John Stark 13' 0"  (NW) 1(6)

15 RAMAANAN, Jeremiah Manchester West 12' 81 /2  (NW) 1(7)

16 LAWS, Tatum Bow 12' 61 /2  (NW) 1(8)

17 THOMAS, Sam Pembroke 12' 0"  (NW) 1(9)

18 NEPTUNE, Elieyahu Manchester West 9' 9"  (NW) 1(10)

HAUPTMAN, Caleb John Stark NM  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 DETRIO, Nick Bow 15' 6"  (NW)

2 FOSTER, KeShawn Manchester West 14' 11"  (NW)

3 MIGLIORE, Nathan Pelham 13' 9"  (NW)

4 BELLIVEAU, Lucas John Stark 13' 1"  (NW)

4 SMITH, Evan Bow 13' 1"  (NW)

6 CHAVEZ, Sergio John Stark 13' 0"  (NW)

7 RAMAANAN, Jeremiah Manchester West 12' 81 /2  (NW)

8 LAWS, Tatum Bow 12' 61 /2  (NW)

9 THOMAS, Sam Pembroke 12' 0"  (NW)

10 NEPTUNE, Elieyahu Manchester West 9' 9"  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

#23 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 CALLE, Rio John Stark 18' 3"  (NW)

2 SNYDER, Nikolas Pelham 18' 1"  (NW)

3 CHEUNG, Brayden Pelham 17' 41 /2  (NW)

4 STICH, Jurgen Bow 17' 4"  (NW)

5 GAZAWAY, Dylan Bow 16' 6"  (NW)

6 ST LAURENT, Stephen Pembroke 15' 10"  (NW)

7 MACKINNON, Junior Pelham 14' 11"  (NW)

8 VEILLEUX, Ethan John Stark 13' 71 /2  (NW)

HAUPTMAN, Caleb John Stark NM  (NW)

#25 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CHEUNG, Brayden Pelham 37' 8"  (NW) 10

2 SNYDER, Nikolas Pelham 35' 2"  (NW) 8

3 GAZAWAY, Dylan Bow 34' 0"  (NW) 6

4 DILULLO, Nik Pittsfield 33' 91 /2  (NW) 4

5 CURRIER, Gavin Pembroke 32' 71 /2  (NW) 2

6 PETERS, Nathan John Stark 32' 3"  (NW) 1

7 STICH, Jurgen Bow 30' 10"  (NW)

8 STROUT, Jonathan Pelham 29' 11"  (NW)

9 MCDOWELL, Ben Bow 29' 91 /2  (NW)

10 PATTERSON, Devin John Stark 25' 3"  (NW)

KINSEY-TURNER, Sam John Stark ND  (NW)

#27 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 VALOTTO, Jimmy Pembroke 34' 101 /2 10

2 CREAR, Colby Pelham 32' 101 /2 8

3 NELSON, Jaden John Stark 32' 71 /2 6

4 DRALEAUS, Vincent John Stark 32' 51 /2 4

5 DUZANIS, Joel John Stark 31' 31 /2 2

6 MAGOON, Rory John Stark 31' 3" 1

7 NICHOLLS, Sean Bow 29' 91 /2

8 LAVERTU, Ian John Stark 29' 7"

9 ELIE, Kyle Pelham 29' 5"

10 BROWN, Corbin Pembroke 28' 2"

11 BAHERA, Shukuru Manchester West 27' 3"

12 MCDOWELL, Joseph Bow 25' 1"

13 PAULSON, Brenden John Stark 24' 8"

14 FIFIELD, Nathan John Stark 23' 6"

15 KING, Jacob Pelham 20' 6"

#29 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 NELSON, Jaden John Stark 105' 0" 10

2 VALOTTO, Jimmy Pembroke 80' 4" 8

3 PETERS, Nathan John Stark 76' 4" 6
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#29 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
4 BERKELEY, Isaiah Pembroke 71' 5" 4

5 NICHOLLS, Sean Bow 70' 1" 2

6 FIFIELD, Nathan John Stark 70' 0" 1

7 ELIE, Kyle Pelham 65' 9"

8 MCDOWELL, Joseph Bow 65' 4"

9 MINUTI, Patrick Pelham 65' 0"

10 BURKHAMER, Austin John Stark 64' 9"

11 DRALEAUS, Vincent John Stark 64' 2"

12 FOWLER, Josiah John Stark 63' 7"

13 FREDYMA, Ethan Pembroke 61' 3"

14 MAGOON, Rory John Stark 60' 6"

15 HUPPER, Aidan Pelham 59' 3"

16 IBARRA, Sebastian Pelham 54' 6"

17 KING, Jacob Pelham 40' 8"

#31 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MACARTHUR, Dylan Bow 125' 10" 1(1) 10

2 MARTINS, Travis Manchester West 112' 4" 2(1) 8

3 MILLER, Tyler Pelham 106' 6" 2(2) 6

4 MAGOON, Rory John Stark 98' 0" 2(3) 4

5 BURKHAMER, Austin John Stark 96' 6" 2(4) 2

6 LEWIS, Quinn Bow 95' 6" 2(5) 1

7 CREAR, Colby Pelham 84' 8" 1(2)

8 FIFIELD, Nathan John Stark 83' 7" 2(6)

9 PAULSON, Brenden John Stark 83' 2" 1(3)

10 HUPPER, Aidan Pelham 82' 3" 1(4)

11 ELIE, Kyle Pelham 80' 11" 1(5)

12 VALOTTO, Jimmy Pembroke 80' 1" 2(7)

13 NICHOLLS, Sean Bow 78' 10" 2(8)

14 DAVIS, Taylor Pembroke 78' 8" 1(6)

15 FOWLER, Josiah John Stark 78' 1" 2(9)

16 LAVERTU, Ian John Stark 77' 7" 2(10)

17 MINUTI, Patrick Pelham 76' 4" 1(7)

18 SMITH, Evan Bow 72' 0" 1(8)

19 NELSON, Jaden John Stark 68' 0" 1(9)

20 FREDYMA, Ethan Pembroke 66' 10" 1(10)

21 BROWN, Corbin Pembroke 66' 0" 1(11)

22 LLIBRE, Joel Pelham 65' 4" 1(12)

23 SEPULVEDA, Jonathan Manchester West 62' 8" 2(11)

24 PARADIS, Logan Manchester West 59' 9" 2(12)

25 ST. JEAN, Rowen Manchester West 52' 2" 2(13)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MACARTHUR, Dylan Bow 125' 10"

#31 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
2 CREAR, Colby Pelham 84' 8"

3 PAULSON, Brenden John Stark 83' 2"

4 HUPPER, Aidan Pelham 82' 3"

5 ELIE, Kyle Pelham 80' 11"

6 DAVIS, Taylor Pembroke 78' 8"

7 MINUTI, Patrick Pelham 76' 4"

8 SMITH, Evan Bow 72' 0"

9 NELSON, Jaden John Stark 68' 0"

10 FREDYMA, Ethan Pembroke 66' 10"

11 BROWN, Corbin Pembroke 66' 0"

12 LLIBRE, Joel Pelham 65' 4"

Flight 2 of 2

1 MARTINS, Travis Manchester West 112' 4"

2 MILLER, Tyler Pelham 106' 6"

3 MAGOON, Rory John Stark 98' 0"

4 BURKHAMER, Austin John Stark 96' 6"

5 LEWIS, Quinn Bow 95' 6"

6 FIFIELD, Nathan John Stark 83' 7"

7 VALOTTO, Jimmy Pembroke 80' 1"

8 NICHOLLS, Sean Bow 78' 10"

9 FOWLER, Josiah John Stark 78' 1"

10 LAVERTU, Ian John Stark 77' 7"

11 SEPULVEDA, Jonathan Manchester West 62' 8"

12 PARADIS, Logan Manchester West 59' 9"

13 ST. JEAN, Rowen Manchester West 52' 2"

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LANGDON, Brianna John Stark 13.56  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 KONSTANTAKOS, Sage Bow 13.84  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 AMYOT, Kayla Pembroke 14.00  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 SULLIVAN, Elise Pelham 14.03  (NW) 4(4) 4

5 ARCE, Laurel Bow 14.47  (NW) 3(1) 2

6 INSLEY, Rebecca Pembroke 14.58  (NW) 3(2) 0.5

6 LAMOTHE, Reaghan John Stark 14.58  (NW) 4(5) 0.5

8 KIANDER, Meredith Pembroke 14.76  (NW) 3(3)

9 LAUDER, Eshaya Manchester West 14.80  (NW) 4(6)

10 AREGBESOLA, Favour Manchester West 14.89  (NW) 3(4)

11 FARR, Lexana Bow 14.90  (NW) 3(5)

12 VALLEY, Ty Pembroke 14.95  (NW) 1(1)

13 SZCZEPANIK, Mackenzie Bow 15.59  (NW) 3(6)

14 TARR, Jackie Pelham 15.95  (NW) 1(2)

15 MORETTE, Madelyn John Stark 16.25  (NW) 2(1)

16 OSBORNE, Maddie John Stark 16.57  (NW) 2(2)

17 MIELCARZ, Olivia Bow 16.68  (NW) 2(3)

18 O'DONNELL, Kaleigh Pelham 16.94  (NW) 2(4)

19 ZANNONI, Katelynn Pelham 17.70  (NW) 1(3)
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

LONGACRE, Natalie Pembroke NT  (NW) 1

DESPRES, Camdyn Pembroke NT  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 VALLEY, Ty Pembroke 14.95

2 TARR, Jackie Pelham 15.95

3 ZANNONI, Katelynn Pelham 17.70

LONGACRE, Natalie Pembroke NT

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MORETTE, Madelyn John Stark 16.25

2 OSBORNE, Maddie John Stark 16.57

3 MIELCARZ, Olivia Bow 16.68

4 O'DONNELL, Kaleigh Pelham 16.94

DESPRES, Camdyn Pembroke NT

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ARCE, Laurel Bow 14.47

2 INSLEY, Rebecca Pembroke 14.58

3 KIANDER, Meredith Pembroke 14.76

4 AREGBESOLA, Favour Manchester West 14.89

5 FARR, Lexana Bow 14.90

6 SZCZEPANIK, Mackenzie Bow 15.59

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 LANGDON, Brianna John Stark 13.56

2 KONSTANTAKOS, Sage Bow 13.84

3 AMYOT, Kayla Pembroke 14.00

4 SULLIVAN, Elise Pelham 14.03

5 LAMOTHE, Reaghan John Stark 14.58

6 LAUDER, Eshaya Manchester West 14.80

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LANGDON, Brianna John Stark 28.69  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 KONSTANTAKOS, Sage Bow 30.22  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 VALLEY, Ty Pembroke 30.35  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 NICOLOSI, Reese Pelham 31.00  (NW) 4(3) 4

5 BEN-OKAFOR, Favour Manchester West 31.07  (NW) 3(1) 2

6 INSLEY, Rebecca Pembroke 31.30  (NW) 4(4) 1

7 PORTINARI, Thea Manchester West 31.40  (NW) 3(2)

8 KIANDER, Meredith Pembroke 31.62  (NW) 4(5)

9 BELIVEAU, Ayris John Stark 31.98  (NW) 3(3)

10 LAUDER, Eshaya Manchester West 32.20  (NW) 4(6)

11 L'HEUREUX, Sydney Manchester West 33.09  (NW) 3(4)

12 AREGBESOLA, Favour Manchester West 33.35  (NW) 3(5)

13 MORETTE, Madelyn John Stark 33.97  (NW) 2(2)

14 TARR, Jackie Pelham 34.22  (NW) 1(1)

#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
15 MIELCARZ, Olivia Bow 34.50  (NW) 2(3)

16 OSBORNE, Maddie John Stark 35.38  (NW) 2(4)

17 VINCENT, Emily Pelham 36.15  (NW) 1(2)

18 ZANNONI, Katelynn Pelham 40.12  (NW) 1(3)

DESPRES, Camdyn Pembroke NT  (NW) 1

FARR, Lexana Bow NT  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 TARR, Jackie Pelham 34.22

2 VINCENT, Emily Pelham 36.15

3 ZANNONI, Katelynn Pelham 40.12

DESPRES, Camdyn Pembroke NT

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 VALLEY, Ty Pembroke 30.35

2 MORETTE, Madelyn John Stark 33.97

3 MIELCARZ, Olivia Bow 34.50

4 OSBORNE, Maddie John Stark 35.38

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BEN-OKAFOR, Favour Manchester West 31.07

2 PORTINARI, Thea Manchester West 31.40

3 BELIVEAU, Ayris John Stark 31.98

4 L'HEUREUX, Sydney Manchester West 33.09

5 AREGBESOLA, Favour Manchester West 33.35

FARR, Lexana Bow NT

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 LANGDON, Brianna John Stark 28.69

2 KONSTANTAKOS, Sage Bow 30.22

3 NICOLOSI, Reese Pelham 31.00

4 INSLEY, Rebecca Pembroke 31.30

5 KIANDER, Meredith Pembroke 31.62

6 LAUDER, Eshaya Manchester West 32.20

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BERNARD, Sabrina Bow 1:12.90 10

2 LONGACRE, Natalie Pembroke 1:12.93 8

3 PATTERSON, Katie John Stark 1:13.02 6

4 BETTERLEY, Savannah Bow 1:16.05 4

5 PORTINARI, Thea Manchester West 1:17.49 2

6 COOPER, Adee Bow 1:26.79 1

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GUERRETTE, Sarah Bow 2:47.26 10

2 BROCHU, Delia Bow 2:52.91 8
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
3 SMITH, Natalie John Stark 2:53.15 6

4 BOISVERT, Leah Bow 3:11.32 4

5 BERUBE, Rachel John Stark 3:12.74 2

6 COOPER, Adee Bow 3:31.10 1

TARSA, Gabby Bow NT

BETTERLEY, Savannah Bow NT

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BROCHU, Maya Bow 5:28.58 10

2 ZAHN, Susanna Bow 5:28.87 8

3 BERUBE, Rachel John Stark 7:06.62 6

4 BOISVERT, Leah Bow 7:11.53 4

5 DUCHESNE, Elizabeth Pembroke 7:38.18 2

6 KENNEDY, Ava Pembroke 7:48.83 1

BROCHU, Delia Bow NT

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BROCHU, Maya Bow 12:14.40 10

2 ZAHN, Susanna Bow 12:15.70 8

3 BROCHU, Delia Bow 14:38.30 6

4 BOISVERT, Leah Bow 15:58.60 4

5 LESMERISES, Quinn Pembroke 17:04.50 2

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WALL, Zoie Pembroke 18.05  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 KENNEY, Alyson John Stark 18.11  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 CREAR, Chloe Pelham 19.23  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 NICOLOSI, Reese Pelham 19.50  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 BOWES, Maggie Pembroke 20.45  (NW) 2(1) 2

6 KORBET, Izabel John Stark 20.97  (NW) 2(2) 1

7 BELIVEAU, Ayris John Stark 21.24  (NW) 2(3)

8 ELLSWORTH, Reagan Pembroke 22.09  (NW) 1(2)

9 L'HEUREUX, Sydney Manchester West 22.44  (NW) 1(3)

10 BEN-OKAFOR, Favour Manchester West 23.73  (NW) 2(4)

11 PERO, Soleil Pembroke 23.88  (NW) 1(4)

MASON, Sierra Bow NT  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 NICOLOSI, Reese Pelham 19.50

2 ELLSWORTH, Reagan Pembroke 22.09

3 L'HEUREUX, Sydney Manchester West 22.44

4 PERO, Soleil Pembroke 23.88

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BOWES, Maggie Pembroke 20.45

2 KORBET, Izabel John Stark 20.97

3 BELIVEAU, Ayris John Stark 21.24

4 BEN-OKAFOR, Favour Manchester West 23.73

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WALL, Zoie Pembroke 18.05

2 KENNEY, Alyson John Stark 18.11

3 CREAR, Chloe Pelham 19.23

MASON, Sierra Bow NT

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WALL, Zoie Pembroke 53.35 2(1) 10

2 KORBET, Izabel John Stark 54.42 2(2) 8

3 CREAR, Chloe Pelham 56.80 2(3) 6

4 BELIVEAU, Ayris John Stark 1:02.80 1(1) 4

5 ELLSWORTH, Reagan Pembroke 1:04.23 1(2) 2

6 PERO, Soleil Pembroke 1:12.42 1(3) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BELIVEAU, Ayris John Stark 1:02.80

2 ELLSWORTH, Reagan Pembroke 1:04.23

3 PERO, Soleil Pembroke 1:12.42

Section 2 of 2

1 WALL, Zoie Pembroke 53.35

2 KORBET, Izabel John Stark 54.42

3 CREAR, Chloe Pelham 56.80

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Pelham (A) 56.24 10

2 John Stark (A) 56.34 8

3 Pembroke (A) 56.65 6

4 Bow (A) 59.06 4

Manchester West (A) DQ

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 John Stark (A) 4:42.85 10

2 Pembroke (A) 4:46.44 8

#22 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KRAUSE, Julia Bow 4' 4" 10

2 KENNEY, Alyson John Stark 4' 2" 8
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#22 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 SZCZEPANIK, Mackenzie Bow 4' 2" 6

4 FARR, Lexana Bow 4' 0" 3

4 BERNARD, Sabrina Bow 4' 0" 3

BIRNBAUM, Jessica Bow NH

TARSA, Gabby Bow NH

#24 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 TETREAULT, Samantha Pelham 12' 71 /2  (NW) 10

2 AMYOT, Kayla Pembroke 12' 21 /2  (NW) 8

3 LAMOTHE, Reaghan John Stark 11' 11"  (NW) 6

4 BERNARD, Sabrina Bow 11' 9"  (NW) 4

5 ELLSWORTH, Reagan Pembroke 11' 11 /2  (NW) 2

6 BIRNBAUM, Jessica Bow 10' 71 /2  (NW) 1

7 KRAUSE, Julia Bow 10' 7"  (NW)

7 MIELCARZ, Olivia Bow 10' 7"  (NW)

9 MORETTE, Madelyn John Stark 10' 1"  (NW)

10 INSLEY, Rebecca Pembroke 8' 8"  (NW)

PERO, Soleil Pembroke ND  (NW)

NICOLOSI, Reese Pelham ND  (NW)

#26 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CHAUSSE, Alexa Pelham 26' 6"  (NW) 10

2 BERNARD, Sabrina Bow 26' 4"  (NW) 8

3 LAMOTHE, Reaghan John Stark 25' 4"  (NW) 6

4 BIRNBAUM, Jessica Bow 24' 0"  (NW) 4

#28 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MASON, Sierra Bow 28' 10" 10

2 LONGACRE, Natalie Pembroke 23' 11" 8

3 MUSSEY, Rebecca John Stark 23' 61 /2 6

4 SARGENT, Ali Bow 22' 11" 4

5 KELLAR, Addison Pelham 21' 31 /4 2

6 BOWES, Maggie Pembroke 20' 0" 1

7 AMIDON, Kaitlyn Pelham 19' 10"

8 GETTINGS, Emma Pelham 19' 11 /2

9 GOSSELIN, Bryanna Pelham 18' 8"

10 LIBBY, Eve Bow 16' 6"

11 CANNING, Samantha Pembroke 16' 0"

O'LEARY, Abby Pelham ND

JACKSON, Helena Manchester West ND

CORBITT, Lillian Pembroke ND

BOUFFORD, Sophia Bow ND

#30 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MASON, Sierra Bow 78' 9" 10

2 BOWES, Maggie Pembroke 74' 0" 8

3 SARGENT, Ali Bow 69' 10" 6

4 MUSSEY, Rebecca John Stark 60' 8" 4

5 GETTINGS, Emma Pelham 53' 10" 2

6 HUEBER, Samantha Bow 52' 6" 1

7 MURPHY, Cassie Bow 50' 10"

8 KELLAR, Addison Pelham 50' 4"

9 ZANNONI, Katelynn Pelham 50' 2"

10 O'DONNELL, Kaleigh Pelham 42' 0"

11 GOSSELIN, Bryanna Pelham 41' 6"

CORBITT, Lillian Pembroke ND

KENNEY, Alyson John Stark ND

O'LEARY, Abby Pelham ND

#32 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WALL, Zoie Pembroke 73' 10" 10

2 MURPHY, Cassie Bow 72' 7" 8

3 MUSSEY, Rebecca John Stark 64' 4" 6

4 DUCHESNE, Abigail Pembroke 60' 8" 4

5 WALLACE, Mollie Pembroke 58' 2" 2

6 COAKLEY, Molly Pelham 57' 2" 1

7 SARGENT, Ali Bow 57' 1"

8 HUEBER, Samantha Bow 54' 10"

9 DUCHESNE, Elizabeth Pembroke 53' 10"

10 KORBET, Izabel John Stark 53' 6"

11 CANNING, Samantha Pembroke 50' 9"

12 CREAR, Chloe Pelham 46' 10"

13 LIBBY, Eve Bow 46' 0"

14 CHAUSSE, Alexa Pelham 43' 3"

15 ELLSWORTH, Reagan Pembroke 38' 9"

16 VINCENT, Emily Pelham 30' 6"

BOUFFORD, Sophia Bow ND
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